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             Ilūkstes novada sporta skolas vieglatlētikas sacensības 
       „Jaunais vieglatlēts”. 2010.g.12.decembrī Daugavpilī. I posms.                                                Meitenes 2000.-01.g.dz.                                               
                                                     50m no zemā starta 
 

1. Petrakova Anna Marija 14.06.00 Daugavpils 7,7 12  S.Petrakova 
2. Krievāne Rūta 05.03.01 Ilūkste 8,4 10  S.Dilāne 
3. Tračuma Katrīne 28.07.00 Krāslava 8,6 8  I.Umbraško 
4. Bebriša Agija 22.02.00 Krāslava 8,6 7  I.Umbraško 
5. Rakicka Karīna 02.06.01 Ilūkste 8,7 6  S.Dilāne 
6. Soskova Dana 12.11.01 Krāslava 9,1 5  V.Beinarovičs 
7. Nikitina Alīna 13.08.00 Krāslava 9,2 4  I.Umbraško 
8. Piculeviča Laura 26.01.01 Krāslava 9,8 3  I.Umbraško 

ā.k. Smane Anita 08.04.96 Ilūkste 7,2   S.Petrakova 
ā.k. Varslavāne Diāna  30.04.99 Špoģi 8,8   S.Petrakova 
ā.k. Piļāne Violeta 22.04.98 Špoģi 8,9   S.Petrakova 

 
                                                            Tāllēkšana 
 

1. Petrakova Anna Marija 14.06.00 Daugavpils 3,77 12 III j. S.Petrakova 
2. Bebriša Agija 22.02.00 Krāslava 3,45 10  I.Umbraško 
3. Krievāne Rūta 05.03.01 Ilūkste 3,20 8  S.Dilāne 
4. Rakicka Karīna 02.06.01 Ilūkste 3,11 7  S.Dilāne 
5. Nikitina Alīna 13.08.00 Krāslava 3,10 6  I.Umbraško 
6. Tračuma Katrīne 28.07.00 Krāslava 2,99 5  I.Umbraško 
7. Soskova Dana 12.11.01 Krāslava 2,99 4  V.Beinarovičs 
8. Piculeviča Laura 26.01.01 Krāslava 2,82 3  I.Umbraško 

ā.k. Varslavāne Diāna  30.04.99 Špoģi 3,33   S.Petrakova 
ā.k. Piļāne Violeta 22.04.98 Špoģi 3,22   S.Petrakova 

 
Petrakova Anna Marija 3,72 3,77 3,73 
Bebriša Agija 3,45 3,39 3,21 
Krievāne Rūta x 3,03 3,20 
Rakicka Karīna 2,91 3,03 3,11 
Nikitina Alīna 3,10 2,93 x 
Tračuma Katrīne 2,65 2,97 2,99 
Soskova Dana 2,92 2,99 x 
Piculeviča Laura 2,82 2,80 2,63 
Varslavāne Diāna  x 3,33 3,21 
Piļāne Violeta 3,22 3,19 3,20 

 
                                                                 300m   
 

1. Petrakova Anna Marija 14.06.00 Daugavpils 54,9 12 III j. S.Petrakova 
2. Krievāne Rūta 05.03.01 Ilūkste 1:00,6 10  S.Dilāne 
3. Rakicka Karīna 02.06.01 Ilūkste 1:02,7 8  S.Dilāne 
4. Bebriša Agija 22.02.00 Krāslava 1:04,9 7  I.Umbraško 
5. Soskova Dana 12.11.01 Krāslava 1:08,1 6  V.Beinarovičs 
6. Piculeviča Laura 26.01.01 Krāslava 1:09,4 5  I.Umbraško 
7. Tračuma Katrīne 28.07.00 Krāslava 1:09,7 4  I.Umbraško 

ā.k. Smane Anita 08.04.96 Ilūkste 52,5  II j. S.Petrakova 
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ā.k. Piļāne Violeta 22.04.98 Špoģi 59,8   S.Petrakova 
ā.k. Varslavāne Diāna  30.04.99 Špoģi 1:01,1   S.Petrakova 

                                                        
                                                      Zēni 2000.-01g.dz. 
                                                     50m no zemā starta 
 

1. Šavecs Anatolijs 26.11.00 Krāslava 7,5 12  M.Šlapina 
2. Zubovs Daniils 15.11.00 Daugavpils 8,2 10  D.Hadakovs 
3. Oboruns Andris 19.06.01 Daugavpils 8,4 8  D.Hadakovs 
4. Seļanins Raivis 02.07.00 Krāslava 8,5 7  V.Beinarovičs 
5. Lisicins Leo 30.06.00 Krāslava 8,8 6  V.Beinarovičs 
6. Keziks Aigars 23.09.00 Krāslava 9,0 5  V.Beinarovičs 
7. Stivriņš Alvis 25.01.01 Krāslava 9,5 4  V.Beinarovičs 
8. Šņucins Jānis 22.05.00 Krāslava 9,5 3  V.Beinarovičs 
9. Nadeļs Artjoms 12.04.01 Daugavpils 9,6 2  D.Hadakovs 
10. Goloveckis Daniils 31.01.01 Daugavpils 10,4 1  D.Hadakovs 
11. Golubovičs Maksims 31.01.01 Daugavpils 10,8   D.Hadakovs 
ā.k. Akots Gatis 15.03.94 Špoģi 6,5   S.Petrakova 
ā.k. Krievāns Kalvis 19.10.98 Ilūkste 7,9   S.Petrakovs 
ā.k. Soms Jānis 24.04.99 Špoģi 8,0   S.Petrakova 
ā.k. Jerofejevs Pāvels 27.04.98 Špoģi 8,3   S.Petrakova 
ā.k. Krams Kristers Raivo 02.05.99 Daugavpils 9,0   D.Hadakovs 

 
                                                            Tāllēkšana 
 

1. Šavecs Anatolijs 26.11.00 Krāslava 3,87 12  M.Šlapina 
2. Zubovs Daniils 15.11.00 Daugavpils 3,54 10  D.Hadakovs 
3. Oboruns Andris 19.06.01 Daugavpils 3,33 8  D.Hadakovs 
4. Seļanins Raivis 02.07.00 Krāslava 3,30 7  V.Beinarovičs 
5. Šņucins Jānis 22.05.00 Krāslava 3,25 6  V.Beinarovičs 
6. Lisicins Leo 30.06.00 Krāslava 3,20 5  V.Beinarovičs 
7. Keziks Aigars 23.09.00 Krāslava 3,04 4  V.Beinarovičs 
8. Stivriņš Alvis 25.01.01 Krāslava 2,79 3  V.Beinarovičs 
9. Nadeļs Artjoms 12.04.01 Daugavpils 2,79 2  D.Hadakovs 
10. Goloveckis Daniils 31.01.01 Daugavpils 2,44 1  D.Hadakovs 
11. Golubovičs Maksims 31.01.01 Daugavpils 2,39   D.Hadakovs 
ā.k. Akots Gatis 15.03.94 Špoģi 4,90  II j. S.Petrakova 
ā.k. Jerofejevs Pāvels 27.04.98 Špoģi 3,78   S.Petrakova 
ā.k. Krievāns Kalvis 19.10.98 Ilūkste 3,63   S.Petrakovs 
ā.k. Soms Jānis 24.04.99 Špoģi 3,28   S.Petrakova 
ā.k. Krams Kristers Raivo 02.05.99 Daugavpils 2,88   D.Hadakovs 

 
Šavecs Anatolijs 3,87 - 3,55 
Zubovs Daniils 3,52 3,54 x 
Oboruns Andris 3,33 3,23 3,13 
Seļanins Raivis 3,30 3,12 x 
Šņucins Jānis 3,25 3,25 3,17 
Lisicins Leo 2,88 3,20 3,04 
Keziks Aigars 2,97 2,82 3,04 
Stivriņš Alvis 2,68 2,79 x 
Nadeļs Artjoms 2,79 2,62 2,66 
Goloveckis Daniils 2,44 2,30 2,35 
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Golubovičs Maksims 2,33 2,39 2,28 
Akots Gatis 4,90 4,77 4,73 
Jerofejevs Pāvels 3,78 3,69 3,65 
Krievāns Kalvis 3,63 3,53 3,39 
Soms Jānis 3,11 3,23 3,28 
Krams Kristers Raivo 2,88 x 2,84 

 
          300m 

 
1. Šavecs Anatolijs 26.11.00 Krāslava 54,7 12  M.Šlapina 
2. Zubovs Daniils 15.11.00 Daugavpils 59,4 10  D.Hadakovs 
3. Seļanins Raivis 02.07.00 Krāslava 1:00,9 8  V.Beinarovičs 
4. Oboruns Andris 19.06.01 Daugavpils 1:02,2 7  D.Hadakovs 
5. Lisicins Leo 30.06.00 Krāslava 1:03,1 6  V.Beinarovičs 
6. Šņucins Jānis 22.05.00 Krāslava 1:04,6 5  V.Beinarovičs 
7. Keziks Aigars 23.09.00 Krāslava 1:06,0 4  V.Beinarovičs 
8. Stivriņš Alvis 25.01.01 Krāslava 1:11,2 3  V.Beinarovičs 
9. Nadeļs Artjoms 12.04.01 Daugavpils 1:11,9 2  D.Hadakovs 
10. Goloveckis Daniils 31.01.01 Daugavpils 1:20,7 1  D.Hadakovs 
ā.k. Jerofejevs Pāvels 27.04.98 Špoģi 55,9   S.Petrakova 
ā.k. Soms Jānis 24.04.99 Špoģi 56,8   S.Petrakova 
ā.k. Krievāns Kalvis 19.10.98 Ilūkste 56,9   S.Petrakovs 
ā.k. Krams Kristers Raivo 02.05.99 Daugavpils 1:02,7   D.Hadakovs 

 
                                                  Meitenes 2002.-03.g.dz. 
                                                     50m no zemā starta 
 

1. Timma Daniela 24.03.03 Krāslava 9,3 12  I.Umbraško 
2. Egle Natālija 06.07.02 Krāslava 10,0 10  I.Umbraško 
3. Smertjeva Diāna 21.05.03 Krāslava 10,8 8  M.Šlapina 

 
                                                            Tāllēkšana 
 

1. Timma Daniela 24.03.03 Krāslava 2,87 12  I.Umbraško 
2. Egle Natālija 06.07.02 Krāslava 2,47 10  I.Umbraško 
3. Smertjeva Diāna 21.05.03 Krāslava 2,31 8  M.Šlapina 

 
Timma Daniela 2,87 2,53 2,60 
Egle Natālija 2,11 2,47 2,32 
Smertjeva Diāna 2,03 2,31 2,31 

 
                                                                 300m 

 
1. Timma Daniela 24.03.03 Krāslava 1:09,7 12  I.Umbraško 
2. Egle Natālija 06.07.02 Krāslava 1:20,2 10  I.Umbraško 
3. Smertjeva Diāna 21.05.03 Krāslava 1:24,5 8  M.Šlapina 
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                                                      Zēni 2002.-03.g.dz. 
                                                     50m no zemā starta 
 

1. Hadakovs Edvīns 03.07.03 Daugavpils 8,3 12  D.Hadakovs 
2. Timma Rinalds 24.03.03 Krāslava 9,0 10  I.Umbraško 
3. Vavilovs Antons 04.04.03 Daugavpils 9,1 8  D.Hadakovs 
4. Kurmis Jēkabs 25.01.02 Ilūkste 9,3 7  S.Dilāne 
5. Andrejevs Andrejs 15.06.02 Daugavpils 9,3 6  D.Hadakovs 
6. Murāns Ronalds 14.05.03 Krāslava 9,4 5  M.Šlapina 
7. Zubovs Dmitrijs 24.04.03 Daugavpils 9,6 4  D.Hadakovs 
8. Kazakevičs Edgars 14.07.03 Krāslava 9,7 3  M.Šlapina 
9. Jazvics Iļja 29.07.02 Daugavpils 10,9 2  D.Hadakovs 
10. Grjaznovs Timofejs 03.04.03 Krāslava 11,7 1  M.Šlapina 

 
  Tāllēkšana 

 
1. Hadakovs Edvīns 03.07.03 Daugavpils 3,06 12  D.Hadakovs 
2. Zubovs Dmitrijs 24.04.03 Daugavpils 2,86 10  D.Hadakovs 
3. Vavilovs Antons 04.04.03 Daugavpils 2,85 8  D.Hadakovs 
4. Kurmis Jēkabs 25.01.02 Ilūkste 2,83 7  S.Dilāne 
5. Timma Rinalds 24.03.03 Krāslava 2,73 6  I.Umbraško 
6. Andrejevs Andrejs 15.06.02 Daugavpils 2,70 5  D.Hadakovs 
7. Murāns Ronalds 14.05.03 Krāslava 2,57 4  M.Šlapina 
8. Jazvics Iļja 29.07.02 Daugavpils 2,34 3  D.Hadakovs 
9. Kazakevičs Edgars 14.07.03 Krāslava 2,25 2  M.Šlapina 
10. Grjaznovs Timofejs 03.04.03 Krāslava 2,10 1  M.Šlapina 

 
Hadakovs Edvīns 3,06 x 3,02 
Zubovs Dmitrijs 2,86 2,46 2,56 
Vavilovs Antons 2,68 2,71 2,85 
Kurmis Jēkabs 2,77 x 2,83 
Timma Rinalds 2,73 2,64 2,15 
Andrejevs Andrejs x 2,65 2,70 
Murāns Ronalds 2,46 2,57 2,41 
Jazvics Iļja 2,34 2,08 2,27 
Kazakevičs Edgars - 2,25 2,05 
Grjaznovs Timofejs 2,10 1,86 1,77 

 
                                                           300m 
 

1. Hadakovs Edvīns 03.07.03 Daugavpils 1:02,9 12  D.Hadakovs 
2. Kurmis Jēkabs 25.01.02 Ilūkste 1:04,3 10  S.Dilāne 
3. Vavilovs Antons 04.04.03 Daugavpils 1:04,6 8  D.Hadakovs 
4. Andrejevs Andrejs 15.06.02 Daugavpils 1:07,6 7  D.Hadakovs 
5. Murāns Ronalds 14.05.03 Krāslava 1:09,1 6  M.Šlapina 
6. Timma Rinalds 24.03.03 Krāslava 1:10,6 5  I.Umbraško 
7. Zubovs Dmitrijs 24.04.03 Daugavpils 1:13,2 4  D.Hadakovs 
8. Kazakevičs Edgars 14.07.03 Krāslava 1:20,3 3  M.Šlapina 
9. Grjaznovs Timofejs 03.04.03 Krāslava 1:31,0 2  M.Šlapina 

 
                                               Galvenais tiesnesis:                          S.Petrakovs                                   
                                                Galvenā sekretāre:                          J.Hadakova 


